
Deutscher Tischtennis-Bund 2013/14

Tischtennis Bundesliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 31.08.2013 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell
Borussia Düsseldorf

Post SV Mühlhausen
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

3:1
3:1

So. 01.09.2013 15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
15:00 (1)

SV Plüderhausen
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
SV Werder Bremen

TTC matec Frickenhausen
TTC Hagen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT

3:2
3:2
3:0

So. 08.09.2013 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC matec Frickenhausen
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
SV Plüderhausen
Post SV Mühlhausen

1. FC Saarbrücken TT
SV Werder Bremen
TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen

3:1
1:3
0:3
0:3

So. 15.09.2013 15:00 (3) TTC Hagen Borussia Düsseldorf 3:1
Sa. 21.09.2013 19:00 (1) TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell TTC matec Frickenhausen 3:2
So. 22.09.2013 15:00 (2)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
Borussia Düsseldorf
SV Werder Bremen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT

SV Plüderhausen
Post SV Mühlhausen
TTC Hagen
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

3:1
3:1
3:0
0:3

So. 29.09.2013 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (3)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC matec Frickenhausen
TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell
TTC Hagen
Post SV Mühlhausen
SV Plüderhausen

TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT
SV Werder Bremen
Borussia Düsseldorf

3:1
2:3
0:3
3:2
2:3

Di. 15.10.2013 19:00 (1) SV Werder Bremen SV Plüderhausen 3:1
So. 20.10.2013 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
Borussia Düsseldorf
1. FC Saarbrücken TT

TTC Hagen
TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell
Post SV Mühlhausen

3:1
1:3
3:0

So. 27.10.2013 15:00 (2) TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen TTC matec Frickenhausen 2:3
So. 03.11.2013 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 h (H)
 

 TTC matec Frickenhausen
Post SV Mühlhausen
SV Plüderhausen
TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
Halle: STECHERT Arena Bam...

TTC Hagen
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
1. FC Saarbrücken TT
SV Werder Bremen
Borussia Düsseldorf
 

3:1
2:3
1:3
3:0
1:3
 

So. 24.11.2013 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
18:00 (3)

Borussia Düsseldorf
SV Werder Bremen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
TTC Hagen

TTC matec Frickenhausen
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell
SV Plüderhausen
Post SV Mühlhausen

3:0
3:2
1:3
3:1
2:3

Sa. 30.11.2013 19:00 (1) TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau 3:0
So. 01.12.2013 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
15:00 h (H)
 

 TTC matec Frickenhausen
SV Plüderhausen
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
Borussia Düsseldorf
Halle: Sporthalle Berg Fi...

Post SV Mühlhausen
TTC Hagen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT
SV Werder Bremen
 

3:0
1:3
1:3
3:2
 

So. 08.12.2013 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (3)
15:00 (1)

SV Werder Bremen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
TTC Hagen
Post SV Mühlhausen

TTC matec Frickenhausen
Borussia Düsseldorf
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell
SV Plüderhausen

0:3
1:3
3:2
0:3
3:2
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